TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Puffer-Sweiven Holdings, Inc.	FORMERLY Puffer-Sweiven, Inc.	10/18/2001	CORPORATION: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Puffer-Sweiven, LP	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Puffer-Sweiven GP Inc., a Texas corporation	
Street Address:	4230 Greenbriar Drive	
City:	Stafford	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77477	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2381832	VALVETRAC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)651-5246

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713-651-5698

Email: losborn@fulbright.com

Correspondent Name: Lucas Osborn

Address Line 1: 1301 McKinney, Suite 5100
Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77010

T01541US0
Lucas Osborn
/Lucas Osborn/
07/14/2006 TDADEMARK

900053310 REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0666

Total Attachments: 2

source=Puffer2 - Conversion from P-S Holdings to P-S LP#page1.tif source=Puffer3 - Delaware creation of P-S LP#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0667



CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that the attached Articles of Conversion of

PUFFER-SWEIVEN HOLDINGS, INC.

Filing Number: 12885200 converting to

PUFFER-SWEIVEN LP

Filing Number: Other Entity

have been received in this office and found to conform to law. ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the Secretary by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Conversion.

Filed: 10/18/2001

Effective: 10/18/2001



Geoffrey S. Connor Assistant Secretary of State

Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0668

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 2

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF "PUFFER-SWEIVEN LP" FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2001, AT 3 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP IS THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2001, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.



Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3447478 8100V

010521145

RECORDED: 07/14/2006

AUTHENTICATION: 1399472

DATE: TRADEMARK

REEL: 003348 FRAME: 0669